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Spieltag 13.07.2018  10h Format Score Startgeld Birdies

24 Föhrenwald Stableford 17

Krenn Johann 9 36 5

Waldhardt Helmut 12 39 5

Zuntner Peter 14 29 5

Hajos Friedrich 19 35 5

Breitfellner Leopold 18 28 5

Krammer Gerhard 20 28 5

Ostermann Karl 17 32 5

Maier Gerhard 16 36 5

Rieger Rudolf 20 28 5

Korherr Gerold 27 30 5

Sollak Johann 30 14 5

Unterassinger Gernot 21 30 5

Koran Norbert 20 26 5

Suchy Wolf-Dieter 22 27 5

Kadanka Adolf 27 25 5

Fila Rudolf 28 14 5

Rienhoff Jürgen 27 20 5

Geburtstagsfeier 85

7
. 

F
lig

h
t

8
. 

F
lig

h
t

1
. 

F
lig

h
t

2
. 

F
lig

h
t

3
. 

F
lig

h
t

4
. 

F
lig

h
t

5
. 

F
lig

h
t

6
. 

F
lig

h
t



13.07.2018 STARTLISTE - Old Boys

85

B C D E F G

Spenden



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

B C D E F G I J

Name Punkte Geld RL_Pkt Birdies

1. Waldhardt Helmut 34 39 20 25 0

2. Krenn Johann 18 36 15 18 0

3. Maier Gerhard 19 36 10 15 0

4. Hajos Friedrich 12 35 0 12 0

5. Ostermann Karl 20 32 0 10 0

6. Unterassinger Gernot 32 30 0 8 0

7. Korherr Gerold 16 30 0 6 0

8. Zuntner Peter 38 29 0 4 0

9. Breitfellner Leopold 4 28 0 2 0

10. Krammer Gerhard 17 28 0 1 0

11. Rieger Rudolf 22 28 0 0 0

12. Suchy Wolf-Dieter 29 27 0 0 0

13. Koran Norbert 15 26 0 0 0

14. Kadanka Adolf 14 25 0 0 0

15. Rienhoff Jürgen 23 20 0 0 0

16. Fila Rudolf 10 14 0 0 0

17. Sollak Johann 28 14 0 0 0
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Jahresrangliste 2018 nach Spieltag 24

NAME Punkte

1 Maier Gerhard 270

2 Ostermann Karl 219

3 Waldhardt Helmut 174

4 Krenn Johann 173

5 Eichberger Otto 146

6 Ettmar Manfred 143

7 Utner Bernard 135

8 Zuntner Peter 129

9 Hajos Friedrich 126

10 Siebert Josef 108

11 Fucik Richard 98

12 Breitfellner Leopold 83

13 Recnik Bojan 75

14 Suchy Wolf-Dieter 72

15 Rieger Rudolf 57

16 Krammer Gerhard 52

17 Beck Horst 51

18 Koran Norbert 48

19 Zink Harald 47

20 Eineder Robert 45

21 Hübl Adolf 45

22 Kadanka Adolf 44

23 Schmidbauer Werner 41

24 Unterassinger Gernot 17

25 Testory Helmut 11

26 Korherr Gerold 9

27 Schwendenwein Josef 6

28 Baudisch Rudolf 0

29 Ungerböck Georg 0

30 Weigelsperg Carl 0

31 Witt Horst 0

32 Schrom Oskar 0

33 Bortenschläger Max 0

34 Rienhoff Jürgen 0

35 Farkas Rene 0

36 Breitner Fritz 0

37 Fila Rudolf 0

38 Sollak Johann 0
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Birdie King 2018 nach Spieltag 24

NAME Birdies

1 Krenn Johann 9

2 Utner Bernard 5

3 Zuntner Peter 5

4 Ettmar Manfred 3

5 Siebert Josef 3

6 Ostermann Karl 3

7 Waldhardt Helmut 2

8 Eineder Robert 2

9 Maier Gerhard 2

10 Recnik Bojan 2

11 Eichberger Otto 2

12 Koran Norbert 1

13 Zink Harald 1

14 Rieger Rudolf 1

15 Unterassinger Gernot 1

16 Schmidbauer Werner 1

17 Witt Horst 1

18 Sollak Johann 1

19 Beck Horst 0

20 Baudisch Rudolf 0

21 Schwendenwein Josef 0

22 Breitfellner Leopold 0

23 Fucik Richard 0

24 Hajos Friedrich 0

25 Krammer Gerhard 0

26 Suchy Wolf-Dieter 0

27 Ungerböck Georg 0

28 Testory Helmut 0

29 Weigelsperg Carl 0

30 Hübl Adolf 0

31 Schrom Oskar 0

32 Bortenschläger Max 0

33 Rienhoff Jürgen 0

34 Korherr Gerold 0

35 Kadanka Adolf 0

36 Farkas Rene 0

37 Breitner Fritz 0

38 Fila Rudolf 0


